Half Yearly Examination/ Evaluation- 2024

Schedule

BIAM Laboratory School and College, Naogaon

Class Std-IV Std-V Std-Vi Std-Vii Std-VIlI Std-IX Std-X/ Class-Ten
Time—
Date 8.00am-10.30am | 8.00am-10.30am | 8.00am-11.00am | 8.00am-11.00am | 8.00am-11.00am | 8.00am-11.00am 8.00am-11.00am
1
04/07/2024 (Thursday) English I English Bangla Religion Life & Livelihood Hisl(zzj’iovial Mathematics
06/07/2024 (Saturday) - - English Art & Culture Bangla Digital Technology
07/07/2024 (Sunday) English 2" = ' Bangla I'' Paper
09/07/2024 (Tuesday) - - Bangla 2" l’u/;er
10/07/2024 (Wednesday) Bangla Bangla Mathematics Bangla Religion Life & Livelihood English I'' Paper
11/07/2024 (Thursday) ~ ~ English 2" Paper
13/07/2024 (Saturday) = - Science English Art & Culture Wellbeing
14/07/2024 (Sunday) Mathematics Mathematics Physics/ History
15/07/2024 (Monday) = e Ilisttfsfc);iéseocial Science Wellbeing Religion Religion
18/07/2024 (Thursday) Science Science Chemistry/ Economics
20/07/2024 (Saturday) = - Digital Technology Mathematics English Art & Culture
21/07/2024 (Sunday) Religious Studies Religious Studies BGS/ Science
22/07/2024 (Monday) - - Life & Livelihood Hisl?sr;\;eiiocial Mathematics Bangla ICT
24/07/2024 (Wednesday) BGS BGS Wellbeing Digital Technology Science English Biology/ Geography
25/07/2024 (Thursday) DEie -
27/07/2024 (Saturday) . i Religion Life & Livelihood H is";’g; e‘f"i"‘"al Mathematics Higher Math/ Agriculture
30/07/2024 (Tuesday) -- - Art & Culture Wellbeing Digital Technology Science
N.B: .
1. It's obligatory to bring the admit card in the exam hall.
2. The students will bring the necessaries as admit card, pen, pencil box, ruler, colour box etc. but book, copy, Mobile Phone etc. are not allowed in the exam hall.
3. Five marks will be deducted in case of incomplete uniform.

4. Class activities will start from 31 July, 2024. Thank you.

0 9' 0 é ' ?/7
(Md. Sharifur Rahman)
Principal
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